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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12-OŠ  (38) 1,5 km  110 m 9 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100)

Finish

1 41 Dunja Čančarević 14:12 2:13 0:00 (1) 4:11 0:00 (1) 5:27 0:00 (1) 6:43 0:00 (1) 8:43 0:00 (1) 9:31 0:00 (1) 10:30 0:00 (1) 12:23 0:00 (1) 13:53 0:00 (1)
Srem. Karlovci OŠ 23. oktob 2:13 0:00 (1) 1:58 0:00 (1) 1:16 0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:01 (2) 2:00 +0:15 (2) 0:48 0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:07 (3) 1:53 +0:05 (2) 1:30 0:00 (1)

14:12 0:00 (1)
0:19 +0:04 (10)

2 134 Tara Žagar 17:55 2:42 +0:29 (7) 5:01 +0:50 (3) 6:41 +1:14 (3) 8:04 +1:21 (2) 10:44 +2:01 (3) 12:14 +2:43 (3) 13:17 +2:47 (3) 15:41 +3:18 (2) 17:39 +3:46 (2)
Novi Sad OŠ Đura Daničić 2:42 +0:29 (7) 2:19 +0:21 (3) 1:40 +0:24 (2) 1:23 +0:08 (4) 2:40 +0:55 (5) 1:30 +0:42 (5) 1:03 +0:11 (4) 2:24 +0:36 (4) 1:58 +0:28 (4)

17:55 +3:43 (2)
0:16 +0:01 (2)

2 94 Marta Trajković 17:55 3:01 +0:48 (11) 5:25 +1:14 (6) 7:39 +2:12 (5) 8:58 +2:15 (3) 10:43 +2:00 (2) 11:42 +2:11 (2) 13:06 +2:36 (2) 15:41 +3:18 (2) 17:39 +3:46 (2)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 3:01 +0:48 (11) 2:24 +0:26 (8) 2:14 +0:58 (6) 1:19 +0:04 (3) 1:45 0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:11 (2) 1:24 +0:32 (10) 2:35 +0:47 (9) 1:58 +0:28 (4)

17:55 +3:43 (2)
0:16 +0:01 (2)

4 95 Maša Stokič 27:36 2:37 +0:24 (3) 5:44 +1:33 (10) 15:58 +10:31 (12) 19:09 +12:26 (11) 21:37 +12:54 (7) 22:49 +13:18 (5) 23:41 +13:11 (4) 25:29 +13:06 (4) 27:18 +13:25 (4)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 2:37 +0:24 (3) 3:07 +1:09 (15) 10:14 +8:58 (18) 3:11 +1:56 (14) 2:28 +0:43 (4) 1:12 +0:24 (3) 0:52 0:00 (1) 1:48 0:00 (1) 1:49 +0:19 (3)

27:36 +13:24 (4)
0:18 +0:03 (5)

5 68 Đurđa Savić 30:21 2:41 +0:28 (6) 5:31 +1:20 (9) 7:40 +2:13 (6) 16:52 +10:09 (5) 21:01 +12:18 (5) 23:49 +14:18 (6) 25:08 +14:38 (6) 27:32 +15:09 (5) 29:58 +16:05 (5)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 2:41 +0:28 (6) 2:50 +0:52 (13) 2:09 +0:53 (5) 9:12 +7:57 (23) 4:09 +2:24 (10) 2:48 +2:00 (10) 1:19 +0:27 (7) 2:24 +0:36 (4) 2:26 +0:56 (10)

30:21 +16:09 (5)
0:23 +0:08 (23)

6 33 Anđela Nikolić 32:29 4:24 +2:11 (22) 9:37 +5:26 (25) 12:44 +7:17 (8) 18:11 +11:28 (9) 20:58 +12:15 (4) 22:37 +13:06 (4) 23:59 +13:29 (5) 29:43 +17:20 (6) 32:10 +18:17 (6)
Vračar OŠ Svetozar Markovi 4:24 +2:11 (22) 5:13 +3:15 (28) 3:07 +1:51 (8) 5:27 +4:12 (22) 2:47 +1:02 (6) 1:39 +0:51 (6) 1:22 +0:30 (8) 5:44 +3:56 (24) 2:27 +0:57 (11)

32:29 +18:17 (6)
0:19 +0:04 (10)

7 70 Jana Zrnić 40:49 3:00 +0:47 (10) 7:05 +2:54 (16) 18:26 +12:59 (16) 23:19 +16:36 (13) 29:08 +20:25 (11) 31:56 +22:25 (8) 33:53 +23:23 (8) 37:49 +25:26 (7) 40:28 +26:35 (7)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 3:00 +0:47 (10) 4:05 +2:07 (23) 11:21 +10:05 (21) 4:53 +3:38 (20) 5:49 +4:04 (18) 2:48 +2:00 (10) 1:57 +1:05 (21) 3:56 +2:08 (19) 2:39 +1:09 (14)

40:49 +26:37 (7)
0:21 +0:06 (19)

8 149 Lena Konatar 41:33 3:28 +1:15 (15) 5:50 +1:39 (11) 21:40 +16:13 (22) 25:03 +18:20 (16) 29:38 +20:55 (12) 34:29 +24:58 (11) 36:44 +26:14 (11) 39:30 +27:07 (10) 41:15 +27:22 (8)
Kosjerić OŠ Mito Igumanovi 3:28 +1:15 (15) 2:22 +0:24 (6) 15:50 +14:34 (26) 3:23 +2:08 (15) 4:35 +2:50 (14) 4:51 +4:03 (20) 2:15 +1:23 (24) 2:46 +0:58 (15) 1:45 +0:15 (2)

41:33 +27:21 (8)
0:18 +0:03 (5)

9 69 Mina Gajić 42:33 3:42 +1:29 (18) 7:42 +3:31 (20) 14:00 +8:33 (10) 18:16 +11:33 (10) 24:44 +16:01 (8) 27:05 +17:34 (7) 29:08 +18:38 (7) 39:15 +26:52 (9) 42:11 +28:18 (9)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 3:42 +1:29 (18) 4:00 +2:02 (22) 6:18 +5:02 (13) 4:16 +3:01 (17) 6:28 +4:43 (20) 2:21 +1:33 (9) 2:03 +1:11 (22) 10:07 +8:19 (28) 2:56 +1:26 (18)

42:33 +28:21 (9)
0:22 +0:07 (20)

10 97 Petra Pantović 43:39 2:54 +0:41 (9) 6:53 +2:42 (15) 24:41 +19:14 (27) 29:06 +22:23 (22) 34:21 +25:38 (17) 37:10 +27:39 (15) 38:35 +28:05 (15) 41:20 +28:57 (12) 43:19 +29:26 (10)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 2:54 +0:41 (9) 3:59 +2:01 (21) 17:48 +16:32 (27) 4:25 +3:10 (18) 5:15 +3:30 (16) 2:49 +2:01 (12) 1:25 +0:33 (11) 2:45 +0:57 (14) 1:59 +0:29 (7)

43:39 +29:27 (10)
0:20 +0:05 (16)

11 96 Tea Stevanović 43:41 4:00 +1:47 (19) 8:11 +4:00 (21) 16:09 +10:42 (13) 17:24 +10:41 (8) 21:05 +12:22 (6) 34:09 +24:38 (9) 35:38 +25:08 (9) 39:14 +26:51 (8) 43:22 +29:29 (11)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 4:00 +1:47 (19) 4:11 +2:13 (24) 7:58 +6:42 (15) 1:15 0:00 (1) 3:41 +1:56 (8) 13:04 +12:16 (29) 1:29 +0:37 (12) 3:36 +1:48 (18) 4:08 +2:38 (28)

43:41 +29:29 (11)
0:19 +0:04 (10)
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12-OŠ  (38) 1,5 km  110 m 9 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100)
Finish

12 35 Rada Vlajić 44:45 5:17 +3:04 (28) 8:41 +4:30 (23) 22:21 +16:54 (24) 27:09 +20:26 (19) 33:11 +24:28 (15) 36:05 +26:34 (13) 37:53 +27:23 (12) 41:53 +29:30 (13) 44:22 +30:29 (12)
Vračar OŠ Svetozar Markovi 5:17 +3:04 (28) 3:24 +1:26 (17) 13:40 +12:24 (25) 4:48 +3:33 (19) 6:02 +4:17 (19) 2:54 +2:06 (14) 1:48 +0:56 (17) 4:00 +2:12 (20) 2:29 +0:59 (12)

44:45 +30:33 (12)
0:23 +0:08 (23)

13 71 Maša Stojanović 45:41 2:47 +0:34 (8) 5:28 +1:17 (8) 15:32 +10:05 (11) 17:08 +10:25 (6) 24:59 +16:16 (9) 36:25 +26:54 (14) 38:00 +27:30 (13) 41:12 +28:49 (11) 45:18 +31:25 (13)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 2:47 +0:34 (8) 2:41 +0:43 (12) 10:04 +8:48 (17) 1:36 +0:21 (6) 7:51 +6:06 (21) 11:26 +10:38 (28) 1:35 +0:43 (15) 3:12 +1:24 (16) 4:06 +2:36 (27)

45:41 +31:29 (13)
0:23 +0:08 (23)

14 272 Nina Janković 47:07 2:39 +0:26 (5) 5:10 +0:59 (4) 25:56 +20:29 (28) 28:54 +22:11 (21) 33:13 +24:30 (16) 39:04 +29:33 (16) 40:33 +30:03 (16) 43:12 +30:49 (14) 46:43 +32:50 (14)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 2:39 +0:26 (5) 2:31 +0:33 (11) 20:46 +19:30 (28) 2:58 +1:43 (13) 4:19 +2:34 (12) 5:51 +5:03 (22) 1:29 +0:37 (12) 2:39 +0:51 (13) 3:31 +2:01 (24)

47:07 +32:55 (14)
0:24 +0:09 (27)

15 273 Dunja Krajić 48:12 3:06 +0:53 (13) 5:25 +1:14 (6) 27:43 +22:16 (29) 30:35 +23:52 (23) 34:59 +26:16 (18) 40:54 +31:23 (17) 42:06 +31:36 (17) 44:41 +32:18 (15) 47:57 +34:04 (15)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 3:06 +0:53 (13) 2:19 +0:21 (3) 22:18 +21:02 (29) 2:52 +1:37 (12) 4:24 +2:39 (13) 5:55 +5:07 (23) 1:12 +0:20 (5) 2:35 +0:47 (9) 3:16 +1:46 (22)

48:12 +34:00 (15)
0:15 0:00 (1)

16 176 Emilija Tučić 49:47 7:52 +5:39 (30) 11:28 +7:17 (27) 21:31 +16:04 (21) 23:05 +16:22 (12) 31:00 +22:17 (14) 42:01 +32:30 (18) 42:57 +32:27 (18) 46:19 +33:56 (16) 49:31 +35:38 (16)
Smed. Palanka OŠ Heroj Ra 7:52 +5:39 (30) 3:36 +1:38 (18) 10:03 +8:47 (16) 1:34 +0:19 (5) 7:55 +6:10 (22) 11:01 +10:13 (27) 0:56 +0:04 (2) 3:22 +1:34 (17) 3:12 +1:42 (20)

49:47 +35:35 (16)
0:16 +0:01 (2)

17 150 Sofija Vitorović 50:14 4:42 +2:29 (25) 14:21 +10:10 (30) 21:13 +15:46 (20) 23:34 +16:51 (15) 26:59 +18:16 (10) 35:28 +25:57 (12) 38:27 +27:57 (14) 46:39 +34:16 (17) 49:49 +35:56 (17)
Kosjerić OŠ Mito Igumanovi 4:42 +2:29 (25) 9:39 +7:41 (31) 6:52 +5:36 (14) 2:21 +1:06 (9) 3:25 +1:40 (7) 8:29 +7:41 (26) 2:59 +2:07 (28) 8:12 +6:24 (26) 3:10 +1:40 (19)

50:14 +36:02 (17)
0:25 +0:10 (28)

18 274 Janja Krajić 50:17 5:00 +2:47 (26) 7:24 +3:13 (17) 30:03 +24:36 (30) 32:44 +26:01 (24) 36:56 +28:13 (19) 42:58 +33:27 (19) 44:11 +33:41 (19) 46:43 +34:20 (18) 49:57 +36:04 (18)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 5:00 +2:47 (26) 2:24 +0:26 (8) 22:39 +21:23 (30) 2:41 +1:26 (11) 4:12 +2:27 (11) 6:02 +5:14 (25) 1:13 +0:21 (6) 2:32 +0:44 (7) 3:14 +1:44 (21)

50:17 +36:05 (18)
0:20 +0:05 (16)

19 257 Una Nikolić 52:13 3:24 +1:11 (14) 9:19 +5:08 (24) 32:10 +26:43 (31) 34:33 +27:50 (27) 39:10 +30:27 (21) 45:08 +35:37 (21) 46:31 +36:01 (21) 49:09 +36:46 (19) 51:55 +38:02 (19)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 3:24 +1:11 (14) 5:55 +3:57 (29) 22:51 +21:35 (31) 2:23 +1:08 (10) 4:37 +2:52 (15) 5:58 +5:10 (24) 1:23 +0:31 (9) 2:38 +0:50 (12) 2:46 +1:16 (15)

52:13 +38:01 (19)
0:18 +0:03 (5)

20 51 Ksenija Đurić 52:42 4:40 +2:27 (24) 8:28 +4:17 (22) 13:46 +8:19 (9) 15:51 +9:08 (4) 38:49 +30:06 (20) 43:01 +33:30 (20) 45:24 +34:54 (20) 49:27 +37:04 (20) 52:20 +38:27 (20)
Lazarevo OŠ Slavko Rodić 4:40 +2:27 (24) 3:48 +1:50 (20) 5:18 +4:02 (12) 2:05 +0:50 (8) 22:58 +21:13 (28) 4:12 +3:24 (18) 2:23 +1:31 (25) 4:03 +2:15 (21) 2:53 +1:23 (17)

52:42 +38:30 (20)
0:22 +0:07 (20)

21 174 Iva Ćirić 55:22 8:03 +5:50 (31) 19:06 +14:55 (32) 23:51 +18:24 (26) 25:45 +19:02 (18) 45:53 +37:10 (23) 47:52 +38:21 (22) 49:37 +39:07 (22) 52:13 +39:50 (21) 55:02 +41:09 (21)
Smed. Palanka OŠ Heroj Ra 8:03 +5:50 (31) 11:03 +9:05 (32) 4:45 +3:29 (9) 1:54 +0:39 (7) 20:08 +18:23 (25) 1:59 +1:11 (7) 1:45 +0:53 (16) 2:36 +0:48 (11) 2:49 +1:19 (16)

55:22 +41:10 (21)
0:20 +0:05 (16)

22 204 Sofija Kovačević 57:34 3:04 +0:51 (12) 5:19 +1:08 (5) 8:07 +2:40 (7) 17:23 +10:40 (7) 50:00 +41:17 (26) 51:23 +41:52 (25) 52:52 +42:22 (25) 55:08 +42:45 (22) 57:15 +43:22 (22)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 3:04 +0:51 (12) 2:15 +0:17 (2) 2:48 +1:32 (7) 9:16 +8:01 (24) 32:37 +30:52 (29) 1:23 +0:35 (4) 1:29 +0:37 (12) 2:16 +0:28 (3) 2:07 +0:37 (8)

57:34 +43:22 (22)
0:19 +0:04 (10)
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12-OŠ  (38) 1,5 km  110 m 9 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100)
Finish

23 36 Jovana Stojković 61:59 4:11 +1:58 (21) 13:07 +8:56 (29) 18:17 +12:50 (15) 28:04 +21:21 (20) 46:44 +38:01 (24) 50:45 +41:14 (24) 52:36 +42:06 (24) 57:09 +44:46 (23) 60:50 +46:57 (23)
Vračar OŠ Svetozar Markovi 4:11 +1:58 (21) 8:56 +6:58 (30) 5:10 +3:54 (10) 9:47 +8:32 (26) 18:40 +16:55 (24) 4:01 +3:13 (17) 1:51 +0:59 (19) 4:33 +2:45 (23) 3:41 +2:11 (25)

61:59 +47:47 (23)
1:09 +0:54 (34)

24 201 Dunja Nikolić 62:57 4:00 +1:47 (19) 7:36 +3:25 (19) 20:20 +14:53 (19) 25:17 +18:34 (17) 30:50 +22:07 (13) 34:18 +24:47 (10) 36:09 +25:39 (10) 58:37 +46:14 (24) 62:32 +48:39 (24)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 4:00 +1:47 (19) 3:36 +1:38 (18) 12:44 +11:28 (23) 4:57 +3:42 (21) 5:33 +3:48 (17) 3:28 +2:40 (15) 1:51 +0:59 (19) 22:28 +20:40 (29) 3:55 +2:25 (26)

62:57 +48:45 (24)
0:25 +0:10 (28)

25 202 Marta Milutinović 63:14 4:26 +2:13 (23) 7:30 +3:19 (18) 19:53 +14:26 (18) 23:23 +16:40 (14) 44:52 +36:09 (22) 48:28 +38:57 (23) 50:37 +40:07 (23) 59:22 +46:59 (25) 62:39 +48:46 (25)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 4:26 +2:13 (23) 3:04 +1:06 (14) 12:23 +11:07 (22) 3:30 +2:15 (16) 21:29 +19:44 (26) 3:36 +2:48 (16) 2:09 +1:17 (23) 8:45 +6:57 (27) 3:17 +1:47 (23)

63:14 +49:02 (25)
0:35 +0:20 (33)

26 92 Sara Savić 65:15 2:16 +0:03 (2) 4:39 +0:28 (2) 6:40 +1:13 (2) 34:00 +27:17 (26) 51:38 +42:55 (27) 54:29 +44:58 (26) 56:59 +46:29 (26) 59:30 +47:07 (26) 64:56 +51:03 (26)
Vodanj OŠ Vožd Karađorđe 2:16 +0:03 (2) 2:23 +0:25 (7) 2:01 +0:45 (4) 27:20 +26:05 (28) 17:38 +15:53 (23) 2:51 +2:03 (13) 2:30 +1:38 (27) 2:31 +0:43 (6) 5:26 +3:56 (29)

65:15 +51:03 (26)
0:19 +0:04 (10)

27 173 Dunja Rusalić 69:20 7:12 +4:59 (29) 11:46 +7:35 (28) 22:07 +16:40 (23) 47:18 +40:35 (28) 49:39 +40:56 (25) 55:14 +45:43 (27) 60:29 +49:59 (27) 67:04 +54:41 (28) 69:02 +55:09 (27)
Smed. Palanka OŠ Heroj Ra 7:12 +4:59 (29) 4:34 +2:36 (26) 10:21 +9:05 (19) 25:11 +23:56 (27) 2:21 +0:36 (3) 5:35 +4:47 (21) 5:15 +4:23 (29) 6:35 +4:47 (25) 1:58 +0:28 (4)

69:20 +55:08 (27)
0:18 +0:03 (5)

28 203 Nađa Nedeljković 69:59 13:55 +11:42 (32) 18:06 +13:55 (31) 23:22 +17:55 (25) 32:58 +26:15 (25) 55:47 +47:04 (28) 60:16 +50:45 (28) 62:45 +52:15 (28) 66:59 +54:36 (27) 69:32 +55:39 (28)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 13:55 +11:42 (32) 4:11 +2:13 (24) 5:16 +4:00 (11) 9:36 +8:21 (25) 22:49 +21:04 (27) 4:29 +3:41 (19) 2:29 +1:37 (26) 4:14 +2:26 (22) 2:33 +1:03 (13)

69:59 +55:47 (28)
0:27 +0:12 (32)

29 Olga Koropanovski 80:23 2:38 +0:25 (4) 5:59 +1:48 (13) 17:04 +11:37 (14) 67:40 +60:57 (29) 71:24 +62:41 (29) 73:28 +63:57 (29) 75:17 +64:47 (29) 77:50 +65:27 (29) 80:05 +66:12 (29)
Novi Sad Vuk Karadžić 2:38 +0:25 (4) 3:21 +1:23 (16) 11:05 +9:49 (20) 50:36 +49:21 (29) 3:44 +1:59 (9) 2:04 +1:16 (8) 1:49 +0:57 (18) 2:33 +0:45 (8) 2:15 +0:45 (9)

80:23 +66:11 (29)
0:18 +0:03 (5)

151 Nađa Marković mp ----- 9:59 17:35 19:14 27:03 38:24 39:57 42:40 45:33
Kosjerić OŠ Mito Igumanovi 9:59 7:36 1:39 7:49 11:21 1:33 2:43 2:53

45:58
0:25 +0:10 (28)

175 Anja Jovanović mp 3:35 +1:22 (16) 5:56 +1:45 (12) 7:36 +2:09 (4) ----- 37:49 39:30 41:04 43:46 45:43
Smed. Palanka OŠ Heroj Ra 3:35 +1:22 (16) 2:21 +0:23 (5) 1:40 +0:24 (2) 30:13 1:41 1:34 2:42 1:57

46:02
0:19 +0:04 (10)

152 Anđela Marković mp ----- 17:35 26:06 31:30 36:45 41:10 43:42 47:22 50:20
Kosjerić OŠ Mito Igumanovi 17:35 8:31 5:24 5:15 4:25 2:32 3:40 2:58

50:46
0:26 +0:11 (31)

Lenka Marcekić mp 3:40 +1:27 (17) 6:06 +1:55 (14) 19:11 +13:44 (17) ----- 45:43 50:45 51:47 54:16 56:51
Novi Sad Vuk Karadžić 3:40 +1:27 (17) 2:26 +0:28 (10) 13:05 +11:49 (24) 26:32 5:02 1:02 2:29 2:35

57:13 30:09
0:22 +0:07 (20) *54
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12-OŠ  (38) 1,5 km  110 m 9 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100)
Finish

34 Mila Đurić mp ----- ----- 24:51 30:13 55:32 58:53 60:19 63:58 67:49
Vračar OŠ Svetozar Markovi 24:51 5:22 25:19 3:21 1:26 3:39 3:51

68:12 6:28 11:13 18:32
0:23 +0:08 (23) *40 *41 *42

Dunja Cvetković mp ----- 8:17 15:12 65:33 69:25 71:24 73:17 75:40 -----
Novi Sad Vuk Karadžić 8:17 6:55 50:21 3:52 1:59 1:53 2:23

78:11
2:31 +2:16 (35)

nc 166 Sofija S. Dunja Bogojević dnf 5:06 +2:53 (27) 10:09 +5:58 (26) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Vračar OŠ Svetozar Markovi 5:06 +2:53 (27) 5:03 +3:05 (27)

94:31
84:22 +84:07 (36)

40 Maša Bauer dns
Srem. Karlovci OŠ 23. oktob

135 Lana Tanasijević dns
Novi Sad OŠ Đura Daničić

M12-OŠ  (40) 1,6 km  115 m 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)

10(100) Finish

1 98 Ilija Milutinović 15:37 2:14 +0:25 (4) 4:12 +0:26 (3) 5:30 +0:40 (2) 6:57 0:00 (1) 7:45 0:00 (1) 9:42 0:00 (1) 11:02 0:00 (1) 11:55 0:00 (1) 13:54 0:00 (1)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 2:14 +0:25 (4) 1:58 +0:05 (4) 1:18 +0:22 (7) 1:27 0:00 (1) 0:48 0:00 (1) 1:57 +0:29 (2) 1:20 +0:17 (7) 0:53 +0:16 (3) 1:59 +0:14 (5)

15:18 0:00 (1) 15:37 0:00 (1)
1:24 0:00 (1) 0:19 +0:04 (11)

2 37 David Petrović 16:09 2:33 +0:44 (9) 4:38 +0:52 (5) 5:34 +0:44 (3) 7:15 +0:18 (2) 8:29 +0:44 (2) 10:41 +0:59 (2) 11:46 +0:44 (2) 12:38 +0:43 (2) 14:23 +0:29 (2)
Srem. Karlovci OŠ 23. oktob 2:33 +0:44 (9) 2:05 +0:12 (5) 0:56 0:00 (1) 1:41 +0:14 (3) 1:14 +0:26 (3) 2:12 +0:44 (4) 1:05 +0:02 (2) 0:52 +0:15 (2) 1:45 0:00 (1)

15:52 +0:34 (2) 16:09 +0:32 (2)
1:29 +0:05 (2) 0:17 +0:02 (5)

3 39 Luka Selić 19:55 2:39 +0:50 (10) 4:50 +1:04 (7) 6:02 +1:12 (5) 8:50 +1:53 (3) 10:23 +2:38 (3) 13:15 +3:33 (3) 14:22 +3:20 (3) 15:37 +3:42 (3) 17:52 +3:58 (3)
Srem. Karlovci OŠ 23. oktob 2:39 +0:50 (10) 2:11 +0:18 (7) 1:12 +0:16 (4) 2:48 +1:21 (12) 1:33 +0:45 (5) 2:52 +1:24 (12) 1:07 +0:04 (4) 1:15 +0:38 (10) 2:15 +0:30 (15)

19:34 +4:16 (3) 19:55 +4:18 (3)
1:42 +0:18 (3) 0:21 +0:06 (21)

4 269 Dimitrije Đurović 21:49 4:36 +2:47 (33) 6:47 +3:01 (22) 8:04 +3:14 (11) 10:38 +3:41 (6) 12:33 +4:48 (4) 15:21 +5:39 (4) 16:26 +5:24 (4) 17:39 +5:44 (4) 19:45 +5:51 (4)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 4:36 +2:47 (33) 2:11 +0:18 (7) 1:17 +0:21 (6) 2:34 +1:07 (11) 1:55 +1:07 (7) 2:48 +1:20 (10) 1:05 +0:02 (2) 1:13 +0:36 (9) 2:06 +0:21 (8)

21:33 +6:15 (4) 21:49 +6:12 (4)
1:48 +0:24 (5) 0:16 +0:01 (3)

5 101 Nikola Ribak 24:31 2:21 +0:32 (5) 6:52 +3:06 (23) 9:32 +4:42 (16) 11:00 +4:03 (7) 14:21 +6:36 (7) 15:49 +6:07 (5) 17:44 +6:42 (5) 20:10 +8:15 (5) 22:19 +8:25 (5)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 2:21 +0:32 (5) 4:31 +2:38 (34) 2:40 +1:44 (18) 1:28 +0:01 (2) 3:21 +2:33 (21) 1:28 0:00 (1) 1:55 +0:52 (18) 2:26 +1:49 (30) 2:09 +0:24 (10)

24:11 +8:53 (5) 24:31 +8:54 (5)
1:52 +0:28 (9) 0:20 +0:05 (13)

6 60 Savelj Ševcov 26:32 2:29 +0:40 (7) 4:44 +0:58 (6) 5:58 +1:08 (4) 9:05 +2:08 (4) 13:25 +5:40 (5) 18:30 +8:48 (8) 20:09 +9:07 (7) 21:44 +9:49 (6) 23:57 +10:03 (6)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 2:29 +0:40 (7) 2:15 +0:22 (9) 1:14 +0:18 (5) 3:07 +1:40 (14) 4:20 +3:32 (26) 5:05 +3:37 (25) 1:39 +0:36 (16) 1:35 +0:58 (24) 2:13 +0:28 (14)

26:12 +10:54 (6) 26:32 +10:55 (6)
2:15 +0:51 (21) 0:20 +0:05 (13)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12-OŠ  (40) 1,6 km  115 m 10 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
10(100) Finish

7 76 Uroš Stevanović 27:15 2:30 +0:41 (8) 5:42 +1:56 (11) 7:55 +3:05 (10) 11:05 +4:08 (8) 15:21 +7:36 (10) 18:22 +8:40 (7) 20:46 +9:44 (8) 22:17 +10:22 (8) 24:46 +10:52 (8)
Vinča OŠ Nikola Tesla 2:30 +0:41 (8) 3:12 +1:19 (21) 2:13 +1:17 (15) 3:10 +1:43 (15) 4:16 +3:28 (23) 3:01 +1:33 (14) 2:24 +1:21 (19) 1:31 +0:54 (21) 2:29 +0:44 (19)

26:58 +11:40 (7) 27:15 +11:38 (7)
2:12 +0:48 (19) 0:17 +0:02 (5)

8 136 Miloš Vlahović 28:17 3:43 +1:54 (27) 6:45 +2:59 (20) 9:36 +4:46 (17) 11:46 +4:49 (9) 14:46 +7:01 (9) 17:30 +7:48 (6) 18:59 +7:57 (6) 22:05 +10:10 (7) 24:39 +10:45 (7)
Novi Sad OŠ Ivan Gundulić 3:43 +1:54 (27) 3:02 +1:09 (16) 2:51 +1:55 (19) 2:10 +0:43 (7) 3:00 +2:12 (19) 2:44 +1:16 (9) 1:29 +0:26 (12) 3:06 +2:29 (38) 2:34 +0:49 (21)

27:27 +12:09 (8) 28:17 +12:40 (8)
2:48 +1:24 (30) 0:50 +0:35 (37)

9 62 Lazar Racić 29:34 3:09 +1:20 (16) 5:59 +2:13 (14) 8:07 +3:17 (12) 14:57 +8:00 (18) 17:57 +10:12 (15) 22:08 +12:26 (11) 23:26 +12:24 (10) 25:00 +13:05 (9) 27:21 +13:27 (9)
Sremčica OŠ Vuk Karadžić 3:09 +1:20 (16) 2:50 +0:57 (14) 2:08 +1:12 (13) 6:50 +5:23 (28) 3:00 +2:12 (19) 4:11 +2:43 (21) 1:18 +0:15 (5) 1:34 +0:57 (23) 2:21 +0:36 (17)

29:12 +13:54 (9) 29:34 +13:57 (9)
1:51 +0:27 (8) 0:22 +0:07 (26)

10 216 Dimitrije Timotijević 31:54 3:52 +2:03 (31) 7:10 +3:24 (28) 11:00 +6:10 (24) 20:08 +13:11 (29) 22:33 +14:48 (23) 25:24 +15:42 (17) 26:27 +15:25 (13) 27:39 +15:44 (12) 29:48 +15:54 (11)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 3:52 +2:03 (31) 3:18 +1:25 (24) 3:50 +2:54 (25) 9:08 +7:41 (31) 2:25 +1:37 (13) 2:51 +1:23 (11) 1:03 0:00 (1) 1:12 +0:35 (8) 2:09 +0:24 (10)

31:36 +16:18 (10) 31:54 +16:17 (10)
1:48 +0:24 (5) 0:18 +0:03 (9)

11 213 Ahmet Metić 33:20 3:46 +1:57 (29) 7:47 +4:01 (31) 12:58 +8:08 (30) 14:44 +7:47 (17) 19:03 +11:18 (18) 21:43 +12:01 (10) 23:17 +12:15 (9) 26:16 +14:21 (10) 28:46 +14:52 (10)
Novi Pazar OŠ Meša Selimo 3:46 +1:57 (29) 4:01 +2:08 (32) 5:11 +4:15 (32) 1:46 +0:19 (5) 4:19 +3:31 (25) 2:40 +1:12 (6) 1:34 +0:31 (14) 2:59 +2:22 (37) 2:30 +0:45 (20)

32:54 +17:36 (11) 33:20 +17:43 (11) 32:56
4:08 +2:44 (36) 0:26 +0:11 (32) *100

12 38 Nenad Popović 33:34 4:00 +2:11 (32) 7:26 +3:40 (29) 9:37 +4:47 (18) 12:02 +5:05 (11) 14:43 +6:58 (8) 22:57 +13:15 (13) 24:33 +13:31 (11) 26:27 +14:32 (11) 30:27 +16:33 (12)
Srem. Karlovci OŠ 23. oktob 4:00 +2:11 (32) 3:26 +1:33 (30) 2:11 +1:15 (14) 2:25 +0:58 (10) 2:41 +1:53 (15) 8:14 +6:46 (28) 1:36 +0:33 (15) 1:54 +1:17 (27) 4:00 +2:15 (35)

33:09 +17:51 (12) 33:34 +17:57 (12)
2:42 +1:18 (27) 0:25 +0:10 (30)

13 99 Andrija Stolić 34:21 3:26 +1:37 (22) 6:45 +2:59 (20) 8:18 +3:28 (13) 17:32 +10:35 (25) 19:11 +11:26 (19) 22:08 +12:26 (11) 25:29 +14:27 (12) 28:22 +16:27 (13) 31:42 +17:48 (13)
Smederevo OŠ Dimitrije Dav 3:26 +1:37 (22) 3:19 +1:26 (25) 1:33 +0:37 (8) 9:14 +7:47 (32) 1:39 +0:51 (6) 2:57 +1:29 (13) 3:21 +2:18 (26) 2:53 +2:16 (34) 3:20 +1:35 (33)

33:56 +18:38 (13) 34:21 +18:44 (13)
2:14 +0:50 (20) 0:25 +0:10 (30)

14 275 Đorđe Bulatović 39:38 3:44 +1:55 (28) 6:56 +3:10 (26) 10:08 +5:18 (20) 14:43 +7:46 (16) 17:13 +9:28 (14) 26:56 +17:14 (18) 33:07 +22:05 (16) 34:29 +22:34 (16) 36:57 +23:03 (15)
Petrovaradin POŠ Tvrđava 3:44 +1:55 (28) 3:12 +1:19 (21) 3:12 +2:16 (22) 4:35 +3:08 (21) 2:30 +1:42 (14) 9:43 +8:15 (30) 6:11 +5:08 (34) 1:22 +0:45 (14) 2:28 +0:43 (18)

39:12 +23:54 (14) 39:38 +24:01 (14)
2:15 +0:51 (21) 0:26 +0:11 (32)

15 258 Petar Brajović 41:07 1:49 0:00 (1) 3:46 0:00 (1) 4:50 0:00 (1) 9:41 +2:44 (5) 17:57 +10:12 (15) 19:58 +10:16 (9) 35:52 +24:50 (21) 37:16 +25:21 (21) 39:04 +25:10 (18)
Požarevac OŠ Dositej Obrad 1:49 0:00 (1) 1:57 +0:04 (3) 1:04 +0:08 (2) 4:51 +3:24 (22) 8:16 +7:28 (33) 2:01 +0:33 (3) 15:54 +14:51 (38) 1:24 +0:47 (17) 1:48 +0:03 (2)

40:52 +25:34 (16) 41:07 +25:30 (15)
1:48 +0:24 (5) 0:15 0:00 (1)

16 85 Tadija Ilić 41:41 5:19 +3:30 (36) 8:34 +4:48 (32) 12:02 +7:12 (28) 17:22 +10:25 (24) 22:04 +14:19 (22) 31:24 +21:42 (22) 33:48 +22:46 (17) 35:29 +23:34 (18) 38:17 +24:23 (17)
